C

X

O%KLEX

EST. 1999
6/2/2019
P191530002  00:01
P191530007  00:07
P191530038 01:08
P191530046  01:21
P191530059  01:37
P191530063 01:44
P191530064 01:45
P1915630077  02:31
P191530099  04:01
P191530119  05:21
P191530123  05:26
P1915630124  05:31
P191530125  05:31
P191530126  05:37
P191530143  06:47
P191530193  09:04
P191530196  09:07
P191530199  09:09
P191530206  09:15
P191530213  09:24
P191530224  09:45
P191530229  09:52
P191530245 10:16
P191530257  10:37
P1915630269  10:51

STC
UTL

STC
UTL

CON
RTF

CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
UTL

UTL

UTL

CON
STC
CON

OA190001231

*

Oakley Police Department

1059
23103
1059
23103
1715
10851
1719
1715
1059
1702
1702
1702
1702
1033
1702
1744
1744
1738
911UNK
911UNK
911UNK
1021
1744
1744

1738

SECURITY CHECK
RECKLESS DRIVING
SECURITY CHECK
RECKLESS DRIVING
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
VEHICLE THEFT
SUSP PERSON STOP
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
ALARM NFI

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST

911 HANGUP

911 HANGUP

911 HANGUP
TELEPHONE CALL
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST

Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

OHARA SCHOOL PARK AREA
LONE TREE WY/OHARA AV, BRE
AMPM CYPRESS

NEROLY RD/OHARA AV, OAK
DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
500 Block 3RD ST, OAK
DIAMOND HILLS GYM

2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

AMPM BRIDGEHEAD

KODA PARK

LAUREL FIELDS

MAIN ST/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
CROCKETT PARK OAK

KRAGEN AUTO PARTS, OAK
LUCKYS

MAIN ST EO E CYPRESS RD, OAK
MCDONALDS OAK, OAK

200 Block MERGANSER DR, OAK
1200 Block VINTAGE DR, OAK
200 Block HIBISCUS WY, OAK
MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK

No House Number

Not Available

Not Available

SUMMER LAKE PARK, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191530270  10:53
P191530280  11:11
P191530282  11:10
P191530288 11:18
P191530289  11:19
P191530293  11:25
P191530307  11:53
P191530318  12:13
P191530330 12:32
P191530337  12:39
P191530346  12:50
P191530350 12:54
P191530362  13:08
P191530366  13:17
P191530374  13:29
P191530379  13:32
P191530383  13:38
P191530408  14:06
P191530411 14:09
P191530414  14:15
P191530416  14:20
P191530422  14:27
P191530424  14:30

CON
RTF

STC

CON
CIT

STC
CIT

CIT

CON
CON
CON
CON
CON

CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
CON
uTL

CON
CON
CIT

Incident Summary Report

1744
10851R
1738

594
1711

1744
1710
1712
1712
STC
1712
1712
1744

1712
1712
1744
STC
1744
1712
23103
1712
1712

1712

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
10851 RECOVERY
OUTSIDE ASSIST

VANDALISM
CVC NON MOVER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
PARKER

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

PARKER

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

RECKLESS DRIVING
PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

Oakley Police Department

06/02/19 - 06/08/19

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK
60 Block ROGER LN, OAK

300 Block HANSFORD WY, OAK
SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
FRANK/E CYPRE

6000 Block TAZETTA DR, OAK
5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
MONTEVINO WY

KEGAN LN/CANTERBURY LN, OAK
SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

HENRY CT/MALICOAT AV, OAK

HILL AV/SALVADOR LN, OAK

3000 Block ANDERSON LN, OAK
CHRISTY ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK

4000 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK
BYNUM WY/RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
LAKESPRING DR

DEER PARK RD/LAKESPRING DR
BEAULIEU LN/LAKESPRING DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P191530455 15:.05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P191530456 15:09 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE STERLING WY/ACORN DR, OAK
P191530469 15:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P191530473 15:33 CIT * 1712 PARKER SOLITUDE CT/SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P191530477 1539 CON * 1712 PARKER SOLITUDE DR

P191530481 1544 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P191530485 15:54 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P191530486 15:53 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACBEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
P191530495 16:09 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER JACK IN THE BOX OAK, OAK
P191530499 16:13 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P191530504 16:18 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P191530515 16:37 ARR OA190001234 23152 DUI MISD MAIN ST/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191530520 16:39 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 90 Block E BOLTON RD, OAK
P191530541 17:.06 CON * 1712 PARKER 400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
P191530578 17:54 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACE 2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
P191530587 18:12 CON * 1734 CIVIL 10 Block ESCHER CR, OAK
P191530588 18:14 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191530669 20:11 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
P191530694 20:55 RTF OA190001236 243 BATTERY 100 Block E RUBY ST, OAK

P191530696 20:59 ARR OA190001237 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 900 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P191530730 21:53 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P191530733 21:55 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P191530734 21:58 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191530738 22:05 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P191530739 22:06 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 10 Block GOLDEN EAGLE CT, OAK
P191530740 22:09 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK
P191530743 22:13 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P191530744 22:15 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 50 Block MERLOT CT, OAK
P191530760 22:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block SUSIE ST, OAK
P191530768 23:03 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2000 Block LAUREL RD
6/3/2019
P191540007 00:24 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 80 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P191540010 00:26 UTL * 417 BRANDISHING WEAPOI TOWER MART, OAK
P191540024 01:47 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 3000 Block BLOCK OF MAIN STREET
P191540034 02:50 CAN = 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE SO MARINE PATROL ANNEX, OAK
P191540038 03:22 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191540039 03:24 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SALVADOR LN/HONEY LN, OAK
P191540040 03:39 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SHEER SECURITY
P191540044 04:00 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARK OAK
P191540045 04:01 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P191540048 04:06 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST KODA PARK
P191540050 04:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL BALL FIELDS
P191540051 04:14 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK EMERSON RANCH
P191540052 04:21 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191540054 04:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P191540055 04:29 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA
P191540058 04:40 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEK SIDE

P191540068 05:39 RTF  OA190001238 459A AUTO BURGLARY 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P191540096 06:58 RTF * 4877 GRAND THEFT FROM E 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191540120 07:26
P191540126  07:37
P191540136  07:47
P191540155  08:03
P191540180 08:14
P191540191  08:21
P191540194  08:23
P191540203  08:27
P191540204  08:29
P191540209 08:32
P191540215  08:39
P191540224  08:45
P191540227  08:49
P191540235  08:59
P191540274  09:36
P191540286  09:42
P191540287  09:45
P191540304 09:57
P191540315  10:02
P191540318  10:06
P191540330 10:18
P191540344  10:32
P191540346  10:32
P191540355  10:39
P191540376  10:57
P191540388  11:09

STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
STC
CON
CON
UNF
STC
STC
STC
ARR
CON
WRN
CON
CON
CON
CON
CIT
STC
CON
RTF
UTL
CON

OA190001240

*

OA190001239

*

1702
1702
1702
1702
1744
1710
1033F
415V
1710
1033
1745
1059
1746
4887
1745
1124
1710
1710
1734
415V
1710
1744
1744
1718
243

1710

Oakley Police Department

PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER
ALARM FALSE
VERBAL DISPUTE
CvC MOVER
ALARM NFI

OUT MISC
SECURITY CHECK
COURT

Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

4700 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
EMPIRE/WIDLOW

BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK

DELTA SCRAP AND SALVAGE, OAK
EVERLASTING WY/NEROLY RD, OAK
700 Block WESTMOOR CR, OAK
3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK

OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
DELTA COURT

PETTY THEFT FROM Bl GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK

OuT MISC
ABANDONED VEHICLE
CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER

CIVIL

VERBAL DISPUTE
CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TOW

BATTERY

CvC MOVER

CRYSTAL CLEAR LOGO- PITTSBURG
MONDAVI CT/DOMAINE WY, OAK
ROSE AV/BARN DANCE WY, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/WATERFORD WY, OAK
1500 Block THISTLE CT, OAK

100 Block E RUBY ST, OAK
CARPENTER RD/JOSHUA ST, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
500 Block LASSEN WY, OAK

5TH ST/MAIN ST, OAK

800 Block SHEARWATER WY, OAK
MAIN ST/DAVIS LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191540389 11:09 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/DAVIS LN, OAK
P191540412 11:23 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER WINCHESTER DR/HEATHROW DR, OAK
P191540425 11:35 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5300 Block MEADOW WOOD LN, OAK
P191540427 11:36 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SHELL GAS OAK X MAIN, OAK
P191540445 11:53 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CHIANTI/CHENIN
P191540449 11:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191540474 12:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/KAY LN, OAK
P191540478 12:20 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P191540481 12:23 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1500 Block THISTLE CT, OAK
P191540505 12:45 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191540529 13:08 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P191540530 13:07 RTF  OA190001241 2736 VIOLATION DOM VIOL (5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P191540533 13:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191540549 13:21 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK Not Available

P191540551 13:21 WRN * 1712 PARKER 4100 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P191540596 13:52 WRN * 1712 PARKER 4600 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
P191540638 14:34 CON * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P191540642 14:31 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available

P191540643 14:37 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P191540655 14:47 CON * 415NBR NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 1500 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P191540657 14:50 UTL * wC WELFARE CHECK SUBWAY OAK, OAK
P191540667 14:57 RTF  OA190001242 594 VANDALISM 3700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P191540670 14:58 CON * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P191540673 15:02 ARR OA190001243 1760 WARRANT ARREST TACO BELL
P191540687 15:.09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MACHADO LN/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191540703 15:30 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 100 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191540710  15:40
P191540716  15:46
P191540741 16:16
P191540747 16:24
P191540750 16:27
P191540796  17:22
P191540816  17:40
P191540860 18:15
P191540865 18:19
P191540867 18:22
P191540886  18:37
P191540898  18:50
P191540932  19:28
P191540933  19:31
P191540944  19:44
P191541013  20:55
P191541032 21:28
P191541047  21:45
P191541048 21:46
P191541051  21:46
P191541052  21:49
P191541057  21:52
P191541067  22:07
P191541078  22:25
P191541097  22:50

CON
CON

UTL
CON
UTL
STC
STC
CON
UTL
WRN
STC
CON
UTL
ARR
CON
UTL
CON
STC
STC
ARR

CON
CON
UTL

STC

OA190001244

*

OA190001245

*

Oakley Police Department

415V

1744

23103
1738
911UNK
1744
1744
1744
SVEH
1712
1125
1744
HS
1760
1744
415FWK
1702
1744
1744
488
59
SVEH
1732
23103

1702

VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

RECKLESS DRIVING
OUTSIDE ASSIST

911 HANGUP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PARKER

TRAFFIC HAZARD
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
H&S VIOLATION
WARRANT ARREST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
FIREWORKS

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PETTY THEFT
SECURITY CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
HALL ST/W ACME ST, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK
600 Block GINGHAM WY, OAK
FREEMARK LN/RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
OHARA AV/KAY LN, OAK

MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK

4400 Block FALL LN, OAK

LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
VENTNOR LN/CLAREMONT CT, OAK
1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
OAKLEY PLAZA

BEST WESTERN HOTEL

MALICOAT AV/HILL AV, OAK

SHELL GAS OAK X MAIN, OAK

ARCO MAIN AT BRIDGEHEAD

MICHELANGELO DR/MATISSE CT, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1400 Block WILDCAT WY, OAK

RECKLESS DRIVING
PATROL REQUEST

OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
LUCKYS PLOT,0AK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P191541100 22:58 * * 1059 SECURITY CHECK WOODGLEN DR AREA
P191541101 22:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN WOODGLEN DR AREA

P191541103 23:11 ARR 0OA190001246 1760 WARRANT ARREST FRANCISCO VILLA DR/NORCROSS LN, OAl

P191541107 23:22 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AMPM MAIN/CYPRESS

P191541108 23:22 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS AREA

P191541112 23:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALLFIELD

P191541116  23:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA PARK

P191541118 23:35 UNF * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1300 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P191541120 23:36 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP E ACME ST/2ND ST, OAK
P191541121 23:36 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK

6/4/2019

P191550004 00:08 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP  MAIN/5TH

P191550005 00:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK
P191550007 00:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191550008 00:15 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P191550013 00:23 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available

P191550020 00:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL

P191550023 01:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P191550024 01:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P191550025 01:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P191550030 01:21 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK MAIN ST 3RD AREA

P191550033 01:25 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK

P191550038 01:30 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK

P191550039 01:33 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE AREA

P191550045 01:45 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

P191550049 01:49 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 30 Block VIGNOLA CT, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191550054 02:05 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 700 Block WOODMEADOW PL, OAK
P191550061 02:47 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH
P191550069 03:20 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BEHIND GOODWILL
P191550070 03:24 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P191550071 03:30 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P191550072 03:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK
P191550073 03:36 CON * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P191550084 04:16 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P191550086 04:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK
P191550087 04:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BRIDGEHEAD AT WILBUR
P191550089 04:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTF
P191550094 04:49 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH AREA
P191550101 05:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS SHOPPING CENTER
P191550102 05:.08 * * 59 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS SHOPPING CENTER
P191550103 05:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS SHOPPING CENTER
P191550120 06:11 CON * 602 TRESPASS BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
P191550141 07:18 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LOVERIDGE/CALIFORNIA
P191550148 07:24 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER CALIFORNA/LOVERIDGE
P191550150 07:25 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P191550152 07:28 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P191550160 07:36 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P191550162 07:37 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LOVERIDGE RD/CALIFORNIA AV, PIT
P191550168 07:42 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P191550172 07:44 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LOVERIDGE/CALIFORNIA
P191550182 07:51 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LOVERIDGE RD/CALIFORNIA AV, PIT

P191550184 07:51 UNF * 415N LOUD NOISE 1300 Block PORT CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

pO-IQy

OAKLE\

EST. 1999

P191550194 07:58 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LOVERIDGE RD/CALIFORNIA AV, PIT T, OAK
P191550209 08:07 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST EB 4/SOMERSVILLE

P191550218 08:18 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER NAVY ST/CALIFORNIA AV, PIT
P191550232 08:24 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD / EVID ROOM

P191550238 08:26 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT, PIT

P191550307 09:21 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P191550314 09:26 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER KIRKER PASS RD/NORTONVILLE RD, PIT
P191550325 09:36 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER KIRKER PASS RD/NORTONVILLE RD, PIT
P191550327 09:37 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OAKLEY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P191550331 09:43 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER KIRKER PASS RD/NORTONVILLE RD, PIT
P191550332 09:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK

P191550333 09:44 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER EL MONTE DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P191550334 09:45 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE TREAT BL/OAK GROVE RD, CON
P191550346 09:54 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER NEROLY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P191550348 09:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
P191550356 09:57 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available

P191550359 09:59 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 3900 Block OAK GROVE DR, OAK
P191550360 10:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P191550362 10:02 CON * 1734 CIVIL 20 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK

P191550380 10:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block OTTAWA ST, OAK

P191550382 10:22 CIT 1710 CVC MOVER KIRKER PASS RD/PHEASANT DR, PIT
P191550388 10:26 CON 1710 CVC MOVER TETON/SIERRA TRAIL

P191550397 10:30 STC 1033 ALARM NFI 700 Block KINEO CT, OAK

P191550412 10:39 CIT 1710 CvC MOVER KP/PHEASANT



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P191550414 10:42 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER KIRKER PASS RD/PHEASANT DR, PIT
P191550419 10:46 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/E SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P191550422 10:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191550426 10:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P191550428 10:53 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER KIRKER PASS RD/NORTONVILLE RD, PIT
P191550431 10:53 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P191550444  11:06 AIC OA190001248 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P191550488 11:44 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
P191550494 11:48 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
P191550504 11:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LIVE OAK AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P191550514  12:04 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P191550525 12:12 CON * 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLA PUBLIC STORAGE OAK, OAK
P191550540 12:21 RTF  OA190001249 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 300 Block FALL CR, OAK

P191550553 12:27 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK Not Available

P191550557 12:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191550559 12:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P191550588 12:52 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST BRENTWOOD BL/DELTA RD, BRE
P191550611 13:11 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER BYRON HWY/BYER

P191550626 13:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P191550639 13:28 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 10 Block MATISSE CT, OAK
P191550640 13:31 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P191550646 13:39 STC * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P191550656 13:51 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER BIXLER RD/POINT OF TIMBER RD, BRE
P191550660 13:52 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC( 700 Block MAMMOUTH CT, OAK
P191550666 13:58 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER BIXLER RD/POINT OF TIMBER RD, BRE
P191550670 14:.01 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BIXLER RD/ORWOOD RD, BRE



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P191550678 14:.08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P191550680 14:09 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER BIXLER RD/DENALI DR, DBA
P191550728 14:43 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT OAKLEY SPORTS
P191550731 14:46 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P191550741 14:51 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

ACCIDENT PROPERTY GARDENIA AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P191550766  15:08 AIC OA190001251 1713P SUBJECT STOP MCDONALDS

P191550781 15119 CON * 1194

P191550792 15:30 UTL * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P191550830 15:55 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

P191550835 156:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P191550844 16:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block OAK GROVE DR, OAK
P191550859 16:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK

P191550878 16:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
P191550887 16:33 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK

P191550897 16:44 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
P191550900 16:50 RTF * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1000 Block OAKLEY RD

P191550911 17:.02 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST NORTH END SELLERS CONSTRUCTION SI
P191550921 17:10 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P191550936 17:20 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P191550961 17:41 CON * HBC HAILED BY CITIZEN 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P191551003 18:15 UTL * 374 LITTER DELTA RANCH DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P191551017 18:23 CON * 415H HARASSMENT 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

P191551038 18:43 CON * 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY (ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK, OAK
P191551042 18:45 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 300 Block E HOME ST, OAK

P191551043 18146 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1500 Block ROSEWOOD CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191551060 19:02 CIT * PARKER PARKER 4900 Block FUSCHIA WY, OAK
P191551090 19:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191551148 21:03 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL FD CON STATION 22 CONTRA COSTA FIRE
P191551155 21:09 CON = 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKET PARK
P191551159 21:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191551161 21:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALLFIELD
P191551164 21:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA PARK
P191551170 21:31 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK BEST WESTERN
P191551174 21:39 CON * 1194 SUBJECT STOP BEH GOODWILL
P191551177 21:40 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 40 Block STONY HILL CT, OAK
P191551180 21:48 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA
P191551193 22:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P191551200 22:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 80 Block SPOTTED HEN CT, OAK
P191551206 22:26 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BRID/WIL
P191551219 22:43 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST HILL AV/MALICOAT AV, OAK AREA
P191551220 22:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS
P191551221 22:43 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191551228 22:51 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP LUCKY OAK, OAK
P191551244 23:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST E ACME ST/2ND ST, OAK AREA
P191551263 23:52 CON = 1711 CVC NON MOVER CHIANTI WY/LORENZETTI DR, OAK
P191551265 23:54 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP SUBWAY PLOT
P191551269 23:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
6/5/2019
P191560002 00:01 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER VINTAGE PW/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAF
P191560003 00:01 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

P191560012 00:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 80 Block SPOTTED HEN CT, OAK
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EST. 1999
P191560018 00:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P191560027 01:10 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK MAIN 4TH ST AREA
P191560028 01:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P191560034 01:22 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P191560035 01:24 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK
P191560036 01:28 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE AREA
P191560056 02:26 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BIG BREAK/SAN JOAQUIN RIVER, OAK
P191560057 02:27 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P191560071 03:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BRIDGEHEAD AT WILBUR
P191560073 03:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P191560074 03:23 RTF OA190001252 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P191560080 03:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK
P191560081 03:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P191560083 03:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P191560086 04:09 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP OAKLEY ANTIOCH PIER
P191560087 04:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P191560088 04:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P191560090 04:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK

P191560094 04:28 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P191560096 04:39 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS SHOPPING CENTER
P191560110 0559 CON * 1712 PARKER REDWOOD DR/CHIANTI WY, OAK
P191560112 06:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/MALICOAT AV, OAK
P191560133 06:53 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MERCEDES LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P191560144 07:11 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P191560153 07:27 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE REDWOOD DR/HEMLOCK CT, OAK

P191560156 07:29 STC * PARKER PARKER REDWOOD DR/HEMLOCK CT, OAK
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P191560163 07:40 CON * 1740 TRAINING LIVERMORE PD
P191560164 07:39 STC * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 1300 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191560173 07:47 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY TUOLUMNE WAY/KINGS CANYON
P191560180 07:54 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P191560182 07:52 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P191560197 08:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LIVE OAK STORAGE
P191560200 08:03 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE LUCKY OAK, OAK
P191560202 08:06 CON * 1712 PARKER DELTA VISTA SCHOOL
P191560203 08:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P191560210 08:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ROSE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191560216 08:13 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P191560225 08:22 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST AMBERWIND CIR/WILLOWRUN WAY
P191560236 08:28 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,; !
P191560246 08:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P191560249 08:39 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1900 Block HAMBURG ST, OAK
P191560268 08:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P191560269 08:52 CON * 1710 CVvVC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P191560290 09:07 STC * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P191560292 09:09 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 200 Block HILL AV, OAK
P191560304 09:15 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P191560306 09:16 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P191560311 09:22 CON * 1714 CVC MISC E CYPRESS RD/EMERSON RANCH WY, OA
P191560315 09:26 WRN * 22500F VEH BLOCKING SIDEW. 10 Block RED BARN CT, OAK
P191560322 09:34 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER TOWER MART P-LOT
P191560340 09:43 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER GAMAY DR/BURGUNDY DR, OAK

P191560357 09:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/PONDEROSA WY, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191560375  10:11
P191560377 10:12
P191560392  10:27
P191560403  10:38
P191560411 10:46
P191560413  10:47
P191560433  11:01
P191560450  11:17
P191560496  11:53
P191560504  12:02
P191560524 12:14
P191560533  12:17
P191560541 12:25
P191560546  12:27
P191560550 12:30
P191560558  12:33
P191560561 12:37
P191560578  12:49
P191560584  12:53
P191560609  13:12
P191560618  13:20
P191560643  13:41
P191560656  13:51
P191560676  14:05
P191560713  14:42

CON
UTL
CON
CON
STC
CON
CON
CIT
CIT
CON
CIT
STC
CON
CIT
STC

CON
STC
AIC

UTL

CON
uTL

STC
CON
CON
CON

OA190001253

*

1710
1739
415V
1744
1744
1712
1734
1712
1712
1745
1710
1738
1711

1710
1702

1712
1059
1713P
1732
415
1125
1738
1740
1710

1711

CvC MOVER

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

GAMAY DR/BURGUNDY DR, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK

VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

CIVIL

PARKER

PARKER

OuUT MISC

CvC MOVER
OUTSIDE ASSIST
CVC NON MOVER
CVC MOVER

PATROL REQUEST

PARKER SECURITY
CHECK

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

LIBRARY OAK (INSIDE FREEDOM HS), OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

1300 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
LUCKY OAK, OAK

4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
LIVE OAK AV/POCO LN, OAK

40 Block CAROL LN, OAK

HOLLY DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

5300 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK
OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK

ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE COURTLAND DR/SEQUOIA DR, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC 10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK

TRAFFIC HAZARD
OUTSIDE ASSIST
TRAINING

CvC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER

RALEYS OAK, OAK
BYPASS 4/JPT SANDCREEK
OAKLEY CITY HALL
WATERFORD WAY

MAIN ST/MIGUEL DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191560734  15:04
P191560745  15:09
P191560759  15:19
P191560825 16:05
P191560836  16:17
P191560843  16:20
P191560847  16:27
P191560850 16:29
P191560857  16:31
P191560864  16:38
P191560871 16:43
P191560898  17:07
P191560914  17:18
P191560940 17:49
P191560954  18:00
P191560957  18:04
P191561009  18:55
P191561040  19:35
P191561064  20:12
P191561066  20:12
P191561080  20:28
P191561163  22:02
P191561173  22:12
P191561186  22:23

CON

UTL
CON
CON
RTF
CON
CON
UTL

ARR
UTL

uTL

CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
CON
CON
STC
CON
CON
STC
STC
CON

OA190001254

*

OA190001255

*

1033F

1744
1712
1744
1718
1744
488

1712

23152
1744
1033A
1738
1744
1744
1744
1744
415
1738
1744
CIVIL
1744
1059
1702
415V

ALARM FALSE

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TOW

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PETTY THEFT
PARKER

DUI MISD

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

5300 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK

LUCKY OAK, OAK

IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
LUCKY OAK, OAK

IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
NEROLY RD/OAKLEY RD, OAK

600 Block GINGHAM WY, OAK

5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK

20 Block BRAMANTE CT, OAK

EMPIRE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, ANT

400 Block DIAMOND PEAK LN, OAK
1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK

40 Block SORREL CT, OAK

3700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/PONDEROSA WY, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC 2600 Block SUTTER ST, OAK

OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL PROBLEM
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
VERBAL DISPUTE

4200 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
FRAZIER DR/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
30 Block HILL AV, OAK

No House Number

CREEKSIDE PARK

MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AVE,OAK

1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191561199  22:35
P1915661231  23:31
P191561238  23:58
6/6/2019
P191570006  00:10
P191570012  00:22
P191570031  00:53
P191570032  00:52
P191570044  01:40
P191570046 01:44
P191570050 01:51
P191570054  02:03
P191570066  02:32
P191570070  02:53
P191570072  02:57
P191570074  03:00
P191570075  03:07
P191570079  03:41
P191570084  03:56
P191570094  05:18
P191570099  05:22
P191570100 05:23
P191570101  05:30
P191570118  06:27
P191570121  06:33

CON

RTF

CON

UNF
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
uTL

STC
CON
STC
CAN
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
CON

OA190001257

*

1744

594
415UG

1033F
1715
1059
1125
1702
1702
1702
415M
1059
1744
1059
SVEH
1702
1744
1059
1744
1744
1744
1744
1702
1732

Oakley Police Department

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

VANDALISM
UNWANTED GUEST

ALARM FALSE

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SECURITY CHECK
TRAFFIC HAZARD
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
LOUD MUSIC
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST

Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

30 Block HILL AV, OAK

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
200 Block KATE LN, OAK

2400 Block TALARIA DR, OAK

4800 Block CLARET CT, OAK

OHARA PARK AREA

EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, ANT

SUMMER LAKE PARK

POPLAR DR PARK

SUMMER LAKE AREA

Not Available

RALEYS AREA

LAURITZEN YACHT HARBOR, OAK

DUTCH BRO AREA

4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK OAK

AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTI
LUCKYS

CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK

KODA DOG PARK

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

WALNUT MEADOWS DR/DELTA RANCH DR
WATERFORD DR

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1800 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P191570139 07:11 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P191570145 07:23 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN/BIGBREAK
P191570171 07:48 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER ROSE AV/ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
P191570174 07:55 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P191570177 07:57 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P191570180 07:57 RTF  OA190001258 4879 GRAND THEFT OTHER 700 Block RUBY HILL LN, OAK

P191570186 08:06 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P191570189 08:08 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 300 Block WATCHTIDE WY, OAK
P191570196 08:13 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER BURGANDY/W CYPRESS
P191570201 08:21 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER CHEVRON / MAIN CYPRESS
P191570205 08:23 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P191570216  08:30 STC * 1745 OAK OUT MISC PD /EVID ROOM

P191570247  09:02 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 10 Block VELLA CR, OAK

P191570254 09:13 CIT * 1712 PARKER TEAKWOOD DR/MAIN ST, OAK
P191570267 09:31 WRN * 1712 PARKER 4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191570277 09:40 CIT * 1712 PARKER HAGAR LN/LA VISTA DR, OAK
P191570286 09:45 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER NEROLY/EMPIRE

P1915670297 09:56 RTF  OA190001261 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME Not Available

P191570302 10:03 WRN * 1712 PARKER NEROLY RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P191570308 10:10 CON * 1714 CvC MISC FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191570311 10:11  RTF  OA190001260 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P191570347 10:42 CIT * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191570350 10:45 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P191570359 10:52 CON * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 4000 Block HALEY CT, OAK

P191570364 10:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191570367 1056 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191570373 11:03 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P191570383 11:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P191570390 11:24 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P191570393 11:28 CON * 1734 CIVIL 200 Block BAYVIEW DR, OAK
P191570451 12:16 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4700 Block KNARLWOOD RD, OAK
P191570478 12:40 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191570498 12:52 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 10 Block RENOIR CT, OAK
P191570508 13:00 CIT * 1712 PARKER RITE AID OAK, OAK
P191570515 13:.05 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER NEROLY/OHARA
P191570539 13:18 CON * 243 BATTERY DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P191570544 13:21 UTL * 415L LOITERING 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P191570547 13:26 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN /CYPRESS
P191570551 13:30 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 800 Block SHEARWATER WY, OAK
P191570556 13:33 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P191570574 13:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5700 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P191570575 13:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P191570579 13:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191570604 14:12 WRN * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 700 Block MAMMOUTH CT, OAK
P191570605 14:15 RTF OA190001262 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 20 Block ZION CT, OAK
P191570610 14:19 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P191570613 14:29 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191570661 15:07 CON * 415H HARASSMENT 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P191570685 15:38 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 800 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK

P191570698 15:50 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4700 Block KNARLWOOD RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191570703 15:54 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK
P191570719 16:10 UNF * PARKER PARKER 30 Block KEITH CT, OAK
P191570737 16:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block SANTA FE CT, OAK
P191570741 16:31 WRN * 1712 PARKER MONET DR/OKEEFE ST, OAK
P191570743 16:32 CON * 1712 PARKER 800 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK
P191570782 17:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block SHEARWATER WY, OAK
P191570786 1721 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HEARTWOOD CT
P191570803 17:31 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL BALLFIELDS
P191570818 1745 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER FRANK HENGEL WY/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191570832 18:02 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P191570848 18:19 CON * WwC WELFARE CHECK ROBERT WY/SANTA FE ST, OAK
P191570861 18:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191570862 18:34 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC SAWGRASS WY/SUN CHASE CT, OAK
P191570870 18:37 UTL * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 2000 Block CINNAMON RIDGE DR, OAK
P191570875 18:48 UTL * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191570876 1852 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P191570880 18:53 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1900 Block CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
P191570908 19:17 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/W BOLTON RD, OAK
P191570912 19:17 RTF OA190001263 243 BATTERY 100 Block CELSIA WY, OAK
P191570949 19:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191571008 21:01 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT LUCKY OAK, OAK
P191571009 21:04 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS SUMMER LAKE PARK, OAK
P191571030 21:41 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 4300 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK

P191571054 22:14 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 400 Block PINENUT ST, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191571077  22:49
P191571080  23:02
P191571085  23:06
P191571098  23:42
P1915671099  23:43
6/7/2019
P191580005 00:19
P191580019  01:13
P191580023 01:28
P191580027 01:32
P191580033 01:47
P191580034  01:51
P191580039  02:24
P191580041  02:30
P191580046  02:38
P191580052  02:56
P191580057  03:35
P191580058  03:37
P191580059  03:37
P191580060 03:39
P191580062 03:47
P191580067  04:16
P191580069  04:23
P191580075  04:52
P191580100 06:18

STC
RTF
UTL
CON

uTL

CON
UTL

STC
UTL

STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC

OA190001265

*

C6
1744
21
415N
22500E

23103
1744
Cc6
1744
PROM
PROM
1059
1744
1059
1059
1744
1702
1744
1702
1702
1702
1744
WC
1059

OUT INVESTIGATE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ROBBERY

LOUD NOISE

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK

LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK AREA
1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
FILBERT CT/MACADAMIA LN, OAK

VEH BLOCKING DRIVE\ 300 Block FILBERT CT, OAK

RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUT INVESTIGATE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PROM SHOOT

PROM SHOOT
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WELFARE CHECK
SECURITY CHECK

E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

Not Available

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
AM PM EMPIRE/NEROLY

800 Block PATHFINDER CT, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
LUCKYS

DUTCH BROS AREA

CYPRESS SQUARE

TRAILER PARK X AMPM BRIDGEHEAD
KODA DOG PARK

SUMMER LAKE PARK

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

POPLAR DR PARK

3500 Block BLOCK OF MAIN
CREEKSIDE PARK OAK

AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTRE

2100 Block HARBORAGE WY, OAK
AMPM CYPRESS



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191580141  07:58
P191580152  08:19
P191580155  08:20
P191580199  09:01
P191580200 09:02
P1915680207  09:11
P191580213  09:15
P191580214  09:19
P191580224  09:27
P191580254  10:02
P191580306  10:53
P191580308  11:01
P191580309  10:59
P191580315  11:09
P191580318  11:10
P191580329  11:17
P191580355 11:43
P191580370  12:00
P191580394  12:18
P191580446  13:07
P191580450  13:13
P191580464  13:25
P191580476  13:37
P191580577  15:31
P191580583  15:46
P191580590 15:54

STC
CON
CON
CON
CIT
STC
STC
CON
ARR
ARR
UTL
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
UTL
UTL
RTF

UNF

OA190001266

OA190001267

*

OA190001268

*

1744
1715
1744
1719
1711
1744
1739
1710
1701
1760
1738
1744
415
1744
415V
1744
1734
1710
1744
1744
1744
1744
1033
1744
488
1033A

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
CVC NON MOVER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

4400 Block FALL LN, OAK

5700 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
RALEYS OAK, OAK

OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
VALERO ON MAIN
MAIN/CYPRESS

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2000 Block CINNAMON RIDGE DR, OAK

CVC MOVER

LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK

OTHER MISDEMEANOF LAUREL RD/HOLMES RD, OAK

WARRANT ARREST
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

LAUREL/4
1600 Block DAWSON CT, OAK
4600 Block TEAKWOOD CT, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PETTY THEFT

ALARM AUDIBLE

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK

Not Available

20 Block ZION CT, OAK

MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK

1100 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
200 Block MERGANSER DR, OAK
ALL AMERICAN SIGNS DUBLIN

400 Block HILL AV, OAK

300 Block 4TH ST, OAK

4700 Block OAK FOREST AV, OAK
Not Available

300 Block BLUE LAKE CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191580624 16:27 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block STAR ST, OAK
P191580660 17:02 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 400 Block LARCHWOOD PL, OAK
P191580670 17:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block HOLMES RD, OAK
P191580673 17:16 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRE/ROSE
P191580678 17:20 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P191580683 1725 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
P191580684 17:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CIVIC CENTER PARK
P191580688 17:30 RTF OA190001269 243 BATTERY 1300 Block PORT CT, OAK
P191580690 17:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID OAK, OAK
P191580691 17:34 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P191580717 17:59 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER 1800 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
P191580728 18:12 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER VINTAGE PK/PIPER
P191580747 18:40 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BEST WESTERN
P191580766 18:59 STC * 1734 CIVIL 600 Block GINGHAM WY, OAK
P191580783 19:25 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CIVIC CENTER PARK,OAK
P191580789 19:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E BOLTON RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P191580815 20:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P191580836 20:37 ARR 0OA190001270 1760 WARRANT ARREST 1600 Block DAWSON CT, OAK

P191580839 20:44 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE NEROLY RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P191580847 20:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block STAR ST, OAK

P191580890 21:37 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP TACO BELL OAK, OAK

P191580915 21:58 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACAM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
P191580918 22:03 CON * 415NBR NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 1300 Block PORT CT, OAK

P191580931 22119 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P191580935 22:20 STC ~ 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK



70

C

dEY

\

OAKLE\

EST. 1999
P191580948  22:38
P191580958  22:53
P191580963  22:58
P191580994  23:26
P191581009  23:52
6/8/2019
P191590008  00:19
P191590009  00:21
P191590013  00:28
P191590028 00:46
P191590029  00:54
P191590035 01:10
P191590055  02:09
P191590061  02:26
P191590073  03:02
P191590074  03:16
P191590086  03:58
P191590089  04:08
P191590091  04:09
P191590094  04:20
P191590104  05:06
P191590107  05:22
P191590116  06:21
P191590117  06:23
P191590120 06:29

CON
UTL
UTL

UNF
CON

STC
CON
UTL
STC
CON
STC
CON
uTL
UNF
CON
UNF
STC
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
RTF

STC

OA190001271

*

Oakley Police Department

1734
415M
911UNK

1033F
SVEH

1702
1059
911UNK
1702
1710
1702
1702
1033F
1070H
1033F
1033
1702
1033F
1702
1033F
1059
1744
459A
1702

CIVIL
LOUD MUSIC
911 HANGUP

ALARM FALSE

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
911 HANGUP
PATROL REQUEST
CvC MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
ALARM FALSE
PROWLER HEARD
ALARM FALSE
ALARM NFI
PATROL REQUEST
ALARM FALSE
PATROL REQUEST
ALARM FALSE
SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

AUTO BURGLARY
PATROL REQUEST

Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK

1300 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK

WYNN ST/HANFORD WY, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
RAYE AV/MAIN ST, OAK

LIBRARY OAK (INSIDE FREEDOM HS)
CREEKSIDE PARK

200 Block WYNN ST, OAK

1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

300 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

1000 Block MORNING GLORY WY, OAK
300 Block BLUESTONE DR, OAK

300 Block PARKFIELD WY, OAK
VELLA CIRCLE

1900 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
OAKLEY PLAZA

300 Block FALL CR, OAK

CREEKSIDE PARK

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

4900 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191590128 06:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGHSCHOOL
P191590129 06:55 CAN * 1745 OUT MISC FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P191590130 07:02 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P191590132 07:04 CAN * 1745 OUT MISC FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191590133 07:04 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER CHURCH PLOT/LAUREL & HOLMES
P191590134 07:13 STC * 1712 PARKER 3800 Block HOLMES RD, OAK
P191590135 07:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGHSCHOOL
P191590138 07:18 STC * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 80 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P191590160 08:03 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 1600 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P191590181 09:04 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4700 Block DUARTE AV, OAK

P191590184 09:08 AIC OA190001272 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY NEROLY RD/EVERLASTING WY, OAK

P191590215 09:49 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block STERLING WY, OAK
P191590216 09:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TACO BELL OAK, OAK
P191590224 10:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P191590225 10:02 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA/NEROLY

P191590231 10:11 STC  * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN/CYPRESS

P191590236 10:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P191590253 10:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P191590276 11:20 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P191590298 11:40 RTF OA190001273 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P191590302 11:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKYS

P191590319 12:11 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P191590322 12:13 RTF  OA190001274 1718 TOW BROWN RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P191590355 12:45 RTF  OA190001275 243 BATTERY 10 Block MURILLO CT, OAK
P191590359 12:50 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P191590362 12:52 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P191590364 12:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191590376 13:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191590407 13:47 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P191590419 13:56 CON * 1712 PARKER 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P191590421 13:55 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available

P191590423 13:59 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS/BURGANDY
P191590428 14:08 ARR OA190001276 602 TRESPASS LUCKY OAK, OAK

P191590433 14:18 CON * 1712 PARKER E ACME ST/2ND ST, OAK
P191590435 14:20 CON * 1712 PARKER E RUBY ST

P191590442 14:26 CON * 1712 PARKER 400 Block ST

P191590455 14:46 CON * 1712 PARKER 300 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P191590457 14:46 RTF OA190001277 FOUND FOUND PROPERTY CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P191590470 15:01 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/HALEY CT, OAK
P191590478 15:09 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BROWN RD/LAUREL RD, OAK
P191590482 1513 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block RIVERROCK DR, OAK
P191590484 15:115 UNF * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP RALEYS OAK, OAK
P191590485 15:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  CHIANTI WY/OHARA AV, OAK
P191590497 15:27 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, OAK
P191590512 156:39 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 2100 Block DENNIS DR, ANT
P191590513 15:39 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P191590523 1545 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block OAKWOOD WY, OAK
P191590536 1559 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 30 Block VIGNOLA CT, OAK
P191590538 16:01 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P191590545 16:10 CIT * 1712 PARKER LAKESPRING PL

P191590546 16:11 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER TACO BELL



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191590548 16:12 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block LOZOYA WY, OAK
P191590556 16:21 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAKESPRING CT/LAKESPRING PL, OAK
P191590560 16:24 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAKESPRING DR
P191590564 16:26 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P191590565 16:27 CIT * 1712 PARKER COTATI CT/LAKESPRING DR, OAK
P191590572 16:36 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER SUBWAY MAIN/BIG B
P191590576 16:38 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK
P191590580 16:42 CIT * 1712 PARKER MERLOT LN
P191590584 16:44 UTL * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P191590590 16:51 CIT * 1710 CVvVC MOVER MAIN/CAR
P191590594 16:59 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC4700 Block DUARTE AV, OAK
P191590596 17:04 CON * 1712 PARKER IBIS DR
P191590601 17:04 UNF * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE TRENTON ST/CARRINGTON DR, OAK
P191590603 17:.08 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LES SCHWAB
P191590610 17:13 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN IBIS DR/PARKFIELD WY, OAK
P191590632 17:39 CON * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P191590638 17:45 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P191590649 18:11 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BROWNSTONE/CASTLE
P191590657 18:17 RTF OA190001278 243 BATTERY 1300 Block PORT CT, OAK
P191590663 18:22 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER CARPENTER RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P191590667 18:28 CON * 1712 PARKER W RUBY ST/DUARTE AV, OAK
P191590669 18:31 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P191590689 1856 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MOUNTAIN MIKES PIZZA, OAK
P191590702 19:12 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block VELLA CR, OAK

P191590705 19:17 CIT * 1712 PARKER DUARTE AV/BEAR RIVER CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 06/02/19 - 06/08/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P191590710 19:21 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1900 Block SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P191590713 19:22 ARR OA190001281 1760 WARRANT ARREST 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK

P191590719 19:26 RTF  OA190001280 488SL SHOPLIFT GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P191590778 20:16 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 600 Block POPLAR CT, OAK
P191590787 20:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P191590809 20:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK
P191590820 20:42 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  CHIANTI WY/OHARA AV, OAK
P191590833 20:59 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE BORDEAUX DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191590848 21:15 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P191590867 21:30 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 300 Block LORENZ DR, OAK
P191590869 21:31 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P191590879 21:34 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P191590883 21:39 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P191590894 21:48 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK

P191590903 21:57 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P191590913 22:03 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 200 Block MERLOT LN, OAK
P191590920 22:07 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P191590923 22:13 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EL MONTE DR/HAGAR LN, OAK
P191590937 22:25 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST HOOK LINE SINKER

P191590951 22:40 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER 1900 Block HAMBUR

P191590953 22:40 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 200 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P191590971 23:02 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 1100 Block DONATELLO WY, OAK
P191590988 23:21 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA

P191590993 23:31 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER WALNUT MEADOWS - JORDAN LN
P191591000 23:37 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER STARBUCKS 160 MAIN

P191591006 23142 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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POy

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P191591007 23143 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST PROVIDENCE BAR
P191591008 23:44 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK

P191591021 23:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 30 Block MINARET RD, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Olffenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





